
CAEP	Série	vermelha	-	100

129,5
77,5
53,5

2

12
131,00

DATASHEET

PROTECTIVE	COVER	-	FOR	WEDGE	CONNECTORS	(UP	TO	15KV)
CAPA	15KV	PEQUENA	(CAEP-100)

Description

Purpose:	Designed	to	protect	aluminum	wedge	connectors	CADC*	and	wedge	connectors	with	protected	stirrup
CAEP*.
Characteristics:	Excellent	protection	for	wedge	connectors	against	weather	and	U.V	rays.	Supplied	with	caulk	and
water-repellent	compound	to	ensure	an	excellent	seal	against	dust	and	water.	Ensures	a	more	lasting	connection.
Application:	Power	distribution	lines	(protected	network)	at	medium	voltage.
Material:	Polymer	resistant	to	weather	and	U.V.	rays.
*	Can	be	supplied	with	connectors	upon	request

Datasheet

Suitable	for	Connectors

Dimensions	(mm)

					L
					A
					C
Figure

Package

					Qtd	/	Emb
					Peso	Unit.	(g)


