

## **PROTECTIVE COVER - FOR WEDGE CONNECTORS (UP TO 15KV)**

CAPA 15KV PEQUENA (CAEP-100)

## **Description**

**Purpose:** Designed to protect aluminum wedge connectors CADC\* and wedge connectors with protected stirrup CAEP\*

**Characteristics:** Excellent protection for wedge connectors against weather and U.V rays. Supplied with caulk and water-repellent compound to ensure an excellent seal against dust and water. Ensures a more lasting connection.

**Application:** Power distribution lines (protected network) at medium voltage.

Material: Polymer resistant to weather and U.V. rays.

\* Can be supplied with connectors upon request



## **Datasheet**

Suitable for Connectors	CAEP Série vermelha - 100
Dimensions (mm)	
L	129,5
A	77,5
C	53,5
Figure	2
Package	
Qtd / Emb	12
Peso Unit. (g)	131,00